PS COMPUTER Sp. z o.0.

Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/ddr3-sodimm-4gb-1600-cl11-p-43193.html

DDR3 SODIMM 4GB/1600 CL11

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Catkowita pojemnos$¢ pamieci
Liczba pamieci w zestawie
CAS Latency

Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci
Radiator

Uwaga

Rodzaj pamieci

73,99 zt

60,15 zt
SBGOD3G04V1
GR1600S364L11S/4G
5908267903292
4

1

CL11

1600 MHz

Nie

CE+WEEE

SODIMM DDR3
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